
GERAL

1 Eugénio M. M. A. Z. Pereira 10859 CPTPP 246 8 242 12 240 9 250 14 249 15 249 13 748 42

2 Ana Teresa Bento Pereira 8513 ST2 248 8 248 17 248 11 245 13 249 10 250 15 747 42

3 Leonor M. P. M.Pereira 15398 CPTPP 241 4 247 13 249 12 248 12 249 18 247 9 746 42

4 Sérgio Paulo Revez Rita 7233 ST2 246 9 247 11 248 13 206 11 249 14 249 13 746 40

5 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 ST2 - - - - - - 245 11 249 14 249 14 743 39

6 Pedro M. S. A. M. André 1883 CPTPP - - - - - - 246 11 247 11 246 12 739 34

7 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 CPTPP 247 6 245 11 245 8 - - - - - - 737 25

8 José Filipe Tavares Galvão 483 GDRUR 244 7 246 8 246 9 243 14 243 9 240 6 736 24

9 Pedro M. d. S. D. Tirano 14097 GDRUR 238 5 245 11 233 5 240 7 247 9 240 6 732 27

10 Francisco A. d. A. e Silva 15879 CPTPP 233 5 231 3 237 6 238 7 228 5 238 6 713 19

11 Rui M. F. Rodrigues 11668 AF 235 4 237 6 234 3 221 1 216 6 210 4 706 13

12 Frederico F. O. C. Mendes 13071 APFT - - - - - - 230 0 237 1 234 3 701 4

13 Ana M. P. S. A. Gomes 14961 AF 229 3 232 7 232 4 215 1 212 2 202 4 693 14

JUNIORES

1 Leonor M. P. M.Pereira 15398 CPTPP 241 4 247 13 249 12 248 12 249 18 247 9 746 42

2 Francisco A. d. A. e Silva 15879 CPTPP 233 5 231 3 237 6 238 7 228 5 238 6 713 19
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Federação Portuguesa de Tiro

LIGHT VARMINT

Benchrest 25

Campeonato Nacional 2022

1 Clube Português de Tiro Prático e de Precisão 734 18 734 36 734 29 744 37 745 44 742 34 2231 115

2 - - - - - - 696 35 747 38 748 42 2191 115

Cl. Clube Total
Pontuações

5 6
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x
1 2 3 4



GERAL

1 Pedro M. d. S. D. Tirano 14097 GDRUR 250 11 249 10 243 11 247 11 249 7 249 11 748 32

2 Eugénio M. M. A. Z. Pereira 10859 CPTPP 248 6 246 12 247 8 250 14 249 12 248 13 747 39

3 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 CPTPP 250 18 246 13 247 13 246 9 248 13 248 11 746 42

4 José Filipe Tavares Galvão 483 GDRUR 248 13 246 8 246 11 250 13 246 10 248 11 746 37

5 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 ST2 245 8 243 13 247 11 247 11 250 14 247 13 744 38

6 Leonor M. P. M.Pereira 15398 CPTPP 245 11 247 8 244 8 248 11 246 9 249 14 744 33

7 Ana M. P. S. A. Gomes 14961 AF - - - - - - 250 7 248 13 246 8 744 28

8 Ana Teresa Bento Pereira 8513 ST2 246 12 244 9 242 10 247 11 249 13 240 10 742 36

9 Sérgio Paulo Revez Rita 7233 ST2 240 7 249 16 244 12 246 12 245 7 241 7 740 35

10 Pedro M. S. A. M. André 1883 CPTPP 248 13 243 8 244 12 246 11 240 4 245 8 739 32

11 Francisco Duarte Coito Ramos 13174 CPTPP - - - - - - 248 12 239 9 250 11 737 32

12 Isabel M. C. N. C. Ramos 10245 CPTPP 246 12 241 8 243 10 244 10 245 8 245 8 736 28

13 Isabel M. B. C. L. M. André 10289 CPTPP - - - - - - 243 8 237 2 239 4 719 14

14 Kurt Scott Eibell 15716 CDTIT 246 12 227 3 245 11 - - - - - - 718 26

15 Matheus Picanço Eibell 15717 CDTIT 242 10 234 2 241 8 - - - - - - 717 20

16 Pedro Choi Amélia Cordeiro 10764 ST2 235 5 238 4 243 8 - - - - - - 716 17

17 Joaquim V. O. Santos 16176 ACC 231 2 227 3 226 3 242 7 234 3 238 3 714 13

18 Rui M. F. Rodrigues 11668 AF - - - - - - 242 3 235 3 236 1 713 7

19 Francisco A. A. Silva 15879 CPTPP 238 4 233 5 233 1 235 2 231 6 223 1 706 11

20 Alexandre M. B. G. Dias 10710 CTC 222 3 225 5 234 5 240 5 222 1 228 5 702 15

21 Paulo Miguel A. Melo 16080 CDTIT 227 1 234 6 234 6 - - - - - - 695 13

22 João Paulo Ramos Pereira 16505 CPA - - - - - - 216 2 242 6 228 4 686 12

23 Jácome Bruges Bettencourt 14256 CDTIT 220 6 226 4 235 4 - - - - - - 681 14

24 Diogo Miguel Borges Melo 16043 CDTIT 226 3 227 2 228 0 - - - - - - 681 5

25 Ana C.de S.Picanço 15714 CDTIT 230 5 191 2 219 1 - - - - - - 640 8
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Campeonato Nacional 2022

Federação Portuguesa de Tiro

HEAVY VARMINT

Benchrest 25

JUNIORES

1 Leonor M. P. M.Pereira 15398 CPTPP 245 11 247 8 244 8 248 11 246 9 249 14 744 33

2 Francisco Duarte Coito Ramos 13174 CPTPP - - - - - - 248 12 239 9 250 11 737 32

3 Matheus Picanço Eibell 15717 CDTIT 242 10 234 2 241 8 - - - - - - 717 20

4 Francisco A. A. Silva 15879 CPTPP 238 4 233 5 233 1 235 2 231 6 223 1 706 11

5 Jácome Bruges Bettencourt 14256 CDTIT 220 6 226 4 235 4 - - - - - - 681 14

6 Diogo Miguel Borges Melo 16043 CDTIT 226 3 227 2 228 0 - - - - - - 681 5

1 Clube Português de Tiro Prático e Precisão - A 743 35 739 33 738 29 744 34 743 34 745 38 2232 107

2 Sociedade de Tiro Nº 2 731 27 736 38 733 33 740 34 744 34 728 30 2220 106

3 Clube Português de Tiro Prático e Precisão - B 732 29 717 21 720 23 738 33 724 21 740 27 2210 89

4 Clube Desportivo de Tiro da Ilha Terceira - B 688 19 687 8 704 12 - - - - - - 2079 39

5 Clube Desportivo de Tiro da Ilha Terceira - A 703 18 652 11 698 18 - - - - - - 2053 47

1 Clube Desportivo de Tiro da Ilha Terceira 688 19 687 8 704 12 - - - - - - 2079 39

EQUIPAS JUNIORES

Cl. Clube
Pontuações
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1 2 3 4 5 6

EQUIPAS
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1 2 3 4

x
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5 6

xCl. Atleta LF Clube 1º Alvo 5º Alvo4º Alvo x x 6º Alvo2º Alvo x 3º Alvox



GERAL

1 Eugénio M. M. A. Z. Pereira 10859 CPTPP 494 14 488 24 487 17 500 28 498 27 497 26 1495 81

2 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 ST2 245 8 243 13 247 11 492 22 499 28 496 27 1487 77

3 Leonor M. P. M.Pereira 15398 CPTPP 486 15 494 21 493 20 496 23 495 27 496 23 1487 73

4 Ana Teresa Bento Pereira 8513 ST2 494 20 492 26 490 21 492 24 498 23 490 25 1484 69

5 Sérgio Paulo Revez Rita 7233 ST2 486 16 496 27 492 25 452 23 494 21 490 20 1482 73

6 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 CPTPP 497 24 491 24 492 21 246 9 248 13 248 11 1480 69

7 Pedro M. d. S. D. Tirano 14097 GDRUR 488 16 494 21 476 16 487 18 496 16 489 17 1479 54

8 José Filipe Tavares Galvão 483 GDRUR 492 20 492 16 492 20 493 27 489 19 488 17 1477 67

9 Pedro M. S. A. M. André 1883 CPTPP 248 13 243 8 244 12 492 22 487 15 491 20 1470 57

10 Francisco A. d. A. e Silva 15879 CPTPP 471 9 464 8 470 7 473 9 459 11 461 7 1414 25

11 Ana M. P. S. A. Gomes 14961 AF 229 3 232 7 232 4 465 8 460 15 448 12 1373 35

12 Rui M. F. Rodrigues 11668 AF 235 4 237 6 234 3 463 4 451 9 446 5 1360 18

JUNIORES

1 Leonor M. P. M.Pereira 15398 CPTPP 486 15 494 21 493 20 496 23 495 27 496 23 1487 73

2 Francisco A. d. A. e Silva 15879 CPTPP 471 9 464 8 470 7 473 9 459 11 461 7 1414 25
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